Player Name

Division 1

Peter H JONES

Gethin EDWARDS

James STEWARD

Graeme HOWARD

David A JONES

Christopher BAMBER

Chris GILL

Jonathan COPEMAN

Steve CALLAN

Emyr O JONES

B Bryn JONES

Sean JAMES

Huw PARRY

Don WALMSLEY

Denbigh Golf Club

Twos Analysis
Howatson Tankards on 08/08/2020

Handicap

16

16

11

16

16

11

17

21

20

20

20

15

Hole

2 @ 8th, 2 @ 14th
2 @ 9th

2 @ 9th

2 @ 9th

2 @ 14th

2 @ 8th

2 @ 8th

2 @ 9th, 2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th

2 @ 8th, 2 @ 14th
2 @ 8th

2 @ 8th

2 @ 8th, 2 @ 16th

2 @ 15th

ClubV1 - Printed on 08/08/2020



